
ORDER FORM

Submit this order form to Elite Window Fashions™

1 Applewood Crescent, Unit 1 Concord, ON Canada L4K 4K1
905-660-0049, 1-800-387-3566 | 905-660-1683, 1-800-665-3672
customerservice@elitewf.com

Order Number _____________________

DEALER: SHIP TO:

ACCOUNT #:

Customer PO:

Tag/Sidemark: PICK UP Page of

Date Ordered:

QUOTE #:

elitewf.com
© 2023 Elite Window Fashions

Sheer Horizontal 
Shades

CASSETTE OPTIONS CHAIN OPTIONS OPTIONS COLOUR KEY

MODELS COLOURS CHAINS COLOURS Centre Support Bracket (2-on-1 ctrl)
AL = Alabaster

AN = Anodized

BL = Black

ES = Espresso

WH = White

S-325 AL, AN, BL, ES, WH Plastic AL, AN, BL, ES, WH

Nylon Cord WH

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS / OPTIONS:

ChainGuardTM (CG)

QTY T/F WIDTH HEIGHT FABRIC NAME 
& COLOUR

CTRL
L/R

CASSETTE MODEL
& COLOUR

CHAIN
COLOUR MOTOR POWER 

SUPPLY
CONTROL TYPE  
& CHANNEL #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

T = Tight (Inside Mount)
F = Finished (Outside Mount)

WandControlTM (WC)

E-TouchTM (ET)
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